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DATE TIME HOME TEAM  AWAY TEAM VENUE

Sun 15 Oct  2:00pm Team Wellington  Auckland City David Farrington Park 

Sun 22 Oct  1:00pm Hamilton Wanderers  Tasman United Porritt Stadium 
Sun 22 Oct  2:00pm Southern United  Auckland City Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 22 Oct  2:00pm Team Wellington  Eastern Suburbs David Farrington Park 
Sun 22 Oct  4:35pm Canterbury United Dragons  Waitakere United English Park TV
Mon 23 Oct  4:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Wellington Phoenix Res. Bluewater Stadium  

Sun 29 Oct 2:00pm Hamilton Wanderers  Hawke’s Bay United Porritt Stadium 
Sun 29 Oct 2:00pm Southern United  Eastern Suburbs Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 29 Oct 2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Tasman United English Park 
Sun 29 Oct 2:00pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Team Wellington David Farrington Park
Sun 29 Oct 4:35pm Waitakere United  Auckland City The Trusts Arena TV 
     
Sat 4 Nov 2:00pm Eastern Suburbs  Hamilton Wanderers William Green Domain 
Sun 5 Nov 1:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Team Wellington Bluewater Stadium 
Sun 5 Nov 2:00pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Waitakere United David Farrington Park 
Sun 5 Nov 2:00pm Tasman United  Southern United Trafalgar Park 
Sun 5 Nov 4:35pm Auckland City  Canterbury United Dragons Kiwitea Street TV 
 
Sat 11 Nov 2:00pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Canterbury United Dragons David Farrington Park 
Sun 12 Nov 2:00pm Auckland City  Hamilton Wanderers Kiwitea Street 
Sun 12 Nov 2:00pm Team Wellington  Tasman United David Farrington Park 
Sun 12 Nov 2:00pm Eastern Suburbs  Hawke’s Bay United William Green Domain 
Sun 12 Nov 4:35pm Waitakere United  Southern United The Trusts Arena TV
     
Sat 18 Nov  1:00pm Tasman United  Waitakere United Trafalgar Park 
Sat 18 Nov  2:00pm Southern United  Hawke’s Bay United Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 19 Nov  2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Eastern Suburbs English Park
Sun 19 Nov  2:00pm Auckland City  Wellington Phoenix Res. Kiwitea Street 
Sun 19 Nov  4:35pm Hamilton Wanderers  Team Wellington Porritt Stadium TV 
 
Sat 25 Nov  1:00pm Tasman United  Eastern Suburbs Trafalgar Park 
Sat 25 Nov  2:00pm Auckland City  Hawke’s Bay United Kiwitea Street 
Sat 25 Nov  4:45pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Southern United Westpac Stadium TV* 
Sun 26 Nov  2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Hamilton Wanderers English Park 
Sun 26 Nov  2:00pm Waitakere United  Team Wellington The Trusts Arena 
     
Sun 3 Dec  2:00pm Tasman United  Wellington Phoenix Res. Trafalgar Park 
Sun 3 Dec 2:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Waitakere United Bluewater Stadium  
Sun 3 Dec 2:00pm Team Wellington  Canterbury United Dragons David Farrington Park
Sun 3 Dec  4:35pm Hamilton Wanderers  Southern United Porritt Stadium TV
  
Sat 9 Dec  2:00pm Eastern Suburbs  Wellington Phoenix Res. Bill McKinlay Park 
Sun 10 Dec 2:00pm Southern United  Canterbury United Dragons Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 10 Dec  2:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Tasman United Bluewater Stadium 
Sun 10 Dec 4:35pm Hamilton Wanderers  Waitakere United Porritt Stadium TV 
     
Sat 16 Dec 1:00pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Hamilton Wanderers David Farrington Park 
Sun 17 Dec 2:00pm Auckland City  Tasman United Kiwitea Street 
Sun 17 Dec 2:00pm Team Wellington  Southern United David Farrington Park 
Sun 17 Dec 2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Hawke’s Bay United English Park 
Sun 17 Dec 4:35pm Waitakere United  Eastern Suburbs The Trusts Arena TV
     
Sat 6 Jan  2:00pm Eastern Suburbs  Southern United Bill McKinlay Park 
Sun 7 Jan  2:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Hamilton Wanderers Bluewater Stadium 
Sun 7 Jan  2:00pm Auckland City  Waitakere United Kiwitea Street 
Sun 7 Jan  2:00pm Team Wellington  Wellington Phoenix Res. David Farrington Park 
Sun 7 Jan  4:35pm Tasman United  Canterbury United Dragons Trafalgar Park TV
 
Sat 13 Jan  2:00pm Auckland City  Southern United Kiwitea Street 
Sat 13 Jan  2:00pm Eastern Suburbs  Team Wellington Bill McKinlay Park 
Sat 13 Jan  4:45pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Hawke’s Bay United Westpac Stadium TV*
Sun 14 Jan  2:00pm Tasman United  Hamilton Wanderers Trafalgar Park 
Sun 14 Jan  2:00pm Waitakere United  Canterbury United Dragons The Trusts Arena 

DATE TIME HOME TEAM  AWAY TEAM VENUE 

Sun 21 Jan  2:00pm Hamilton Wanderers  Eastern Suburbs Porritt Stadium 
Sun 21 Jan  2:00pm Southern United  Tasman United Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 21 Jan  2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Auckland City English Park 
Sun 21 Jan  2:00pm Waitakere United  Wellington Phoenix Res. The Trusts Arena 
Sun 21 Jan  4:35pm Team Wellington  Hawke’s Bay United Porirua Stadium TV
     
Wed 24 Jan  6:00pm Eastern Suburbs  Auckland City William Green Domain

Sat 27 Jan  2:00pm Tasman United  Team Wellington Trafalgar Park 
Sun 28 Jan  1:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Eastern Suburbs Memorial Park, Palmerston North 
Sun 28 Jan  2:00pm Southern United  Waitakere United Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 28 Jan  2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Wellington Phoenix Res. English Park
Sun 28 Jan 4:35pm Hamilton Wanderers  Auckland City Links Avenue, Tauranga TV 
 
Sun 4 Feb  2:00pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Eastern Suburbs David Farrington Park 
Sun 4 Feb 2:00pm Tasman United  Hawke’s Bay United Trafalgar Park 
Sun 4 Feb 2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Southern United English Park 
Sun 4 Feb 2:00pm Waitakere United  Hamilton Wanderers The Trusts Arena
Sun 4 Feb 4:35pm Auckland City  Team Wellington Kiwitea Street TV 
     
Sun 11 Feb 2:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Auckland City Bluewater Stadium  
Sun 11 Feb 4:35pm Eastern Suburbs  Tasman United Bill McKinlay Park TV 

Sun 18 Feb  2:00pm Southern United  Wellington Phoenix Res. Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 18 Feb  2:00pm Team Wellington  Waitakere United David Farrington Park
Sun 18 Feb  4:35pm Hamilton Wanderers  Canterbury United Dragons Porritt Stadium TV 
     
Sat 24 Feb 2:00pm Hamilton Wanderers  Wellington Phoenix Res. Links Avenue, Tauranga 
Sun 25 Feb  2:00pm Tasman United  Auckland City Trafalgar Park 
Sun 25 Feb  4:35pm Hawke’s Bay United  Canterbury United Dragons Bluewater Stadium  TV

Sun 4 Mar  2:00pm Southern United  Team Wellington Sunnyvale Park
Sun 4 Mar  4:35pm Eastern Suburbs  Waitakere United Bill McKinlay Park TV  
     
Sat 10 Mar  2:00pm Southern United  Hamilton Wanderers Sunnyvale Park  
Sun 11 Mar  2:00pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Tasman United David Farrington Park 
Sun 11 Mar  2:00pm Canterbury United Dragons  Team Wellington English Park 
Sun 11 Mar  2:00pm Waitakere United  Hawke’s Bay United The Trusts Arena
Sun 11 Mar  4:35pm Auckland City  Eastern Suburbs Kiwitea Street TV 
     
Sat 17 Mar  2:00pm Eastern Suburbs  Canterbury United Dragons William Green Domain 
Sat 17 Mar  2:00pm Hawke’s Bay United  Southern United Bluewater Stadium  
Sat 17 Mar  4:45pm Wellington Phoenix Res.  Auckland City QBE Stadium TV 
Sun 18 Mar  2:00pm Waitakere United  Tasman United The Trusts Arena 
Sun 18 Mar  2:00pm Team Wellington  Hamilton Wanderers David Farrington Park 
     
Sat 24 Mar  4:35pm 1st place  4th place tbc TV
Sun 25 Mar  4:35pm 2nd place  3rd place tbc TV
     
Sun 1 Apr  4:35pm Winner SF1  Winner SF2 QBE Stadium TV
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Draw current as at 13 September, 2017. Draw subject to change WHERE ALL WHITES ARE MADE  + Charity Cup, *Hyundai A-League curtainraiser, ºSplit Round


